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SUTTON C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL 
ATTENDANCE RECORD AT GOVERNING BODY AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS OVER THE LAST ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/20 

  

Full Name,  
Category of 
Governor  

Full GB Teaching & Learning 
Committee 

Finance & Personnel Committee 

19.09. 
2019 

16.12. 
2019 

13.01. 
2020 

16.03. 
2020 

29.04. 
2020 

06.11. 
2019 

23.03. 
2020 

24.06. 
2020 

13.11. 
2019 

(Salaries) 

27.11. 
2019 

04.03. 
2020 

29.04. 
2020 

10.06. 
2020 

Stuart Davis              

Emily Gore-Rowe              

Rev Mary 
Hancock 

A  A   A        

Sue Read              

Hilary Sanderson              

Craig Wilkinson  A            

Ben Willan         A     

Sue Rudge              

Chris Sanderson           A A    

 
Attendance Key 
= Attended 
A = Absent with the consent of the governing body (apologies accepted) 
F = Failed to attend or Absent without the consent of the governing body  


