SUTTON C of E PRIMARY SCHOOL ATTENDANCE RECORD AT GOVERNING BODY AND COMMITTEE MEETINGS OVER THE LAST ACADEMIC YEAR 2019/20

Full Name, Category of Governor	Full GB					Teaching & Learning Committee			Finance & Personnel Committee				
	19.09. 2019	16.12. 2019	13.01. 2020	16.03. 2020	29.04. 2020	06.11. 2019	23.03. 2020	24.06. 2020	13.11. 2019 (Salaries)	27.11. 2019	04.03. 2020	29.04. 2020	10.06. 2020
Stuart Davis	√	√	√			√							
Emily Gore-Rowe	√	√	✓			√			✓	✓			
Rev Mary	Α	√	Α			Α							
Hancock													
Sue Read	√	√	√			√			√	√			
Hilary Sanderson	√	√	✓			√							
Craig Wilkinson	√	Α	✓						✓	✓			
Ben Willan	√	√	✓						Α	✓			
Sue Rudge			✓										
Chris Sanderson		✓	√						А	Α			

Attendance Key

√= Attended

A = Absent with the consent of the governing body (apologies accepted)
F = Failed to attend or Absent without the consent of the governing body